

Member Protection Policy

The purpose of the Member Protection Policy is to protect the health, safety and well-being of those who participate in the activities of tennis.

Yarra Glen Tennis Club has adopted the Tennis Australia Member Protection Policy dated the 6th October 2021 as our Member Protection Policy and will:-

- Comply with the Tennis Australia Member Protection Policy;
- Recognise and enforce any sanctions imposed under the Policy
- Publish, distribute and promote this Policy (and any amendments made to it) to our Members.

DATED the 21

day of

2023.

Craig Bennett - President

James Kelly - Secretary

Yarra Glen Tennis Club

14 Anzac Avenue, Yarra Glen 3775

E: yarraglentc@hotmail.com

W: play.tennis.com.au/yarraglentennisclub